
2023-2024 Carroll University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-7   Conf: 4-3   Home: 9-3   Away: 1-3   Neutral: 2-1
vs National Ranked: 0-1   vs Regional Ranked: 0-1   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Abeleda, Jonas 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Arias, Borobia, Marcos 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Benoy, Steven 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Benvenutti, Joao 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Bergmeyer, Jack 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Biscaro, Felipe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Braind, Elions 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Briand,  elios 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Buntrok,  nathan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Burt-smith, Ivan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Bush, Demetri 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Carls, Layton 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cayuela, Cyriac 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Chapman, Colin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Chong, Joe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cooke, Wilder 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cortez,  josh 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Cross,  zeke 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Crossland,  matt 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Crowell,  wyatt 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Curley,  ned 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Damaso, Heitor 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Daniel, Deuce 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Devore, Trent 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dillow,  thad 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Doi, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Durand,  esteban 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Eman, David 2-14 2-14 0-0 0-4 – – – 0-4 1-10 1-0 L 9 0-9 0-0 0-0
Eman, David 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 – – – – 0-1 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Estanislao,  daniel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ezcurra, Daniel 14-2 14-1 0-1 5-0 2-1 12-0 – – – – W 5 7-1 0-0 0-0
Ezcurra, Daniel 2-1 0-1 2-0 0-1 – 0-1 – – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Ferruzzi,  cooper 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Ferruzzi, Cooper 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Fridinger, Caleb 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fridinger, Luke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Friese,  hayden 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Gambuzza,  brian 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Aingeru 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Gerrard-stace, Eamon 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Giorgio, Reuben 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gohl, Gage 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian 12-4 11-3 1-1 3-1 10-3 1-0 – – – – W 1 4-3 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1 – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Gonzales,  dieter 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez,  guillermo 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Haddorff, Tyler 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hadler, Alexander 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Hammond,  griffin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Hemert, Van, Lev 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hermange,  arthur 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Huemoeller, Evan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hutter, Gavin 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jing, Richy 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Jung, Caspar 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kampmeier, Thomas 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kataria, Yuv 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kline, Cooper 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kordesh,  matthew 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Krzewinski,  mike 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0



Krzewinski, Myles 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Kurachi, Ren 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew 12-8 11-7 1-1 4-2 – 2-1 9-6 – – – L 2 4-6 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Ryan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – – 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Ryan 6-9 6-9 0-0 2-2 – – 1-1 5-8 – – L 2 3-5 0-0 0-0
Larraga, David 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lindwall, Chase 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Loen, Max 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Luna,  gabriel 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lynch, Liam 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
McCaffery, Jack 8-8 8-8 0-0 1-4 – – 0-1 – 2-3 6-4 L 2 3-5 0-0 0-0
McCaffery, Jack 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Mendes,  arthur 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Miskovic,  milan 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Morrell, Stewart 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Navarro,  nicolas 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Nelson, Tyler 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Oaks, Jordan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Okina, Luca 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Okino,  luca 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Penados,  justin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix 2-2 2-2 0-0 1-1 – – – 1-0 – 1-2 W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Peterson, Graham 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Philip,  timothee 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Phillips,  cole 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Pimenta, Victor 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Richardson, Brayden 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Richardson, Brayden 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Rijsdijk, Louk 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rincon, Pablo 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Ros,  henry 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Rudenberg, Sam 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Saavedra, Andres 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Saint-paul,  eliot 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sargent, Alec 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sather, Landon 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Scott, Nick 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sengphommachanh,
m 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Sibley-diggs,  jordan 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Silva,  diego 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Silva, Diego 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Silveira, Francisco 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Swanstrom, Elijah 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Tomecki,  chase 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Turnbull,  ian 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ulrich, Will 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Urraca,  daniel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vandonslear, Luke 5-1 0-0 5-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 5-1 0-0 0-0
Vanfossen, Drew 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Veldic, Marjan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vigneri,  ben 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Vilarroig,  david 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Vilarroig,  ramon 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Vinnedge, Sydney 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Vitali, Giovanni 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Westholder, Luke 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Whelan,  miles 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Wilkins, Aj 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Willett, Lucas 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Wolden, Sam 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Wolf,  theo 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Total 143-140 54-51 89-89 16-20 12-5 15-2 10-9 6-13 3-14 8-8 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .505 .514 .500 .444 .706 .882 .526 .316 .176 .500 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked



Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Carls, Layton/Persson, Felix 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Eman, David/LaBelle, Ryan 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-1 – 1-0 3-2 L 2 4-2 0-0 0-0
Eman, David/McCaffery, Jack 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Eman, David/McCaffery, Jack 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 – – 2-3 L 3 2-3 0-0 0-0
Eman, David/Persson, Felix 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Eman, David/Persson, Felix 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew/LaBelle, Ryan 7-5 7-4 0-1 1-0 – 7-4 – W 1 5-5 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew/LaBelle, Ryan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew/Ezcurra, Daniel 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew/Persson, Felix 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-3 – 1-4 – L 3 1-4 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian/LaBelle, Andrew 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian/Ezcurra, Daniel 18-2 15-1 3-1 5-0 15-1 – – W 11 10-0 0-0 1-1
Ezcurra, Daniel/Gomez, Adrian 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix/LaBelle, Ryan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix/McCaffery, Jack 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 – – 2-2 L 1 2-2 0-0 0-0
Anderson, Cooper/Meyer, Mason 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Aranda, Alex/Horstmann, Brady 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Aranda, Alex/Sprague, Parker 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Becker, Gage/Kampmeier, Thomas 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Bostoen, Albert/Young, Jacob 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-1
Braind, Elions/Krzewinski, Myles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Buntrok,  nathan/Quast, Charles 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Burt-smith, Ivan/Kasai, Jumpei 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Carter, Bode/Hawbaker, Harry 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cayuela,  cyriac/Pimenta,  victor 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Chhabra, Abhay/Benvenutti, Joao 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Christensen, Josh/Siviero, Marco 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 1-0
Cortez,  josh/Sibley-diggs,  jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Crowell,  wyatt/Sengphommachanh,  m 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Curley,  ned/Penados,  justin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Czosynka,  marco/Jaworski,  daniel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Damaso, Heitor/Arias, Borobia, Marcos 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Diehl, Frederick/Benoy, Steven 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dillow,  thad/Hammond,  griffin 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Doi, Jordan/Lynch, Liam 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-1
Draeger, Alex/Deters, Will 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dumbauld, Andrew/Oaks, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Durand,  esteban/Kordesh,  matthew 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Estanislao,  daniel/Lessa,  rafael 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Ferruzzi, Cooper/Okina, Luca 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Fonseca, Ryan/Murillo, Sam 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fontenelle,  gustavo/Navarro,  nicolas 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 – – – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Fridinger, Caleb/Fridinger, Luke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Friese,  hayden/Whelan,  miles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Aingeru/Mendes,  arthur 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez,  guillermo/Vilarroig,  ramon 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Hadler, Alexander/Devore, Trent 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hermange,  arthur/Luna,  gabriel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jung, Caspar/Saint-paul,  eliot 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Knutson, Dominik/Mhwandagara, Taona 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Kruse, Henry/Loesch, Max 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Larraga, David/Philip,  timothee 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Nick Scott/Travis Subbert 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 1-0
Peterson, Graham/Doig, Luke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Phillips,  cole/Wolf,  theo 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Raabolle, Brendon/Huemoeller, Evan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Rijsdijk, Louk/Portilla, Ricky 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Rivkin, Jack/Jing, Richy 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rue, Clark/Lopez, Miguel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Saavedra, Andres/Chong, Joe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Sargent, Alec/Jolly, Lewis 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Satav, Ashul/Yung, Charles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Short, Bryton/Idoux, Grant 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Silva,  diego/Silveira,  francisco 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Silva, Diego/Silveira, Francisco 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-1
Stoughton, Geoffrey/Withers, Nate 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Turnbull,  ian/Vigneri,  ben 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0



Urraca,  daniel/Vilarroig,  david 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Vandonslear, Luke/Nelson, Tyler 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 1-1
Vanfossen, Drew/Baldwin, Josh 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-1
Vinnedge, Sydney/Ulrich, Will 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Vitali, Giovanni/Giorgio, Reuben 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-1
Vizoli, Bogdan/Veldic, Marjan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-1
Westholder, Luke/Loen, Max 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Willett, Lucas/Cooke, Wilder 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Young, Eli/Hemert, Van, Lev 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 1-1
Zacharias, Jacob/Chhabra, Yash 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-1
Total 79-77 35-20 44-57 12-7 17-2 9-10 9-8 – – 0-0 5-28
Percentage .506 .636 .436 .632 .895 .474 .529 – – .000 .152

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Carls, Layton 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Eman, David 8-5 8-5 0-0 4-1 – 1-0 7-5 L 2 6-2 0-0 0-0
Eman, David 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 – – 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew 10-9 10-8 0-1 3-3 2-0 8-8 – L 2 4-6 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Andrew 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Ryan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
LaBelle, Ryan 11-8 11-7 0-1 5-1 – 8-5 3-2 L 2 6-4 0-0 0-0
McCaffery, Jack 4-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 – – 4-5 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
McCaffery, Jack 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian 19-2 16-1 3-1 5-0 16-1 – – W 12 10-0 0-0 0-0
Gomez, Adrian 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Ezcurra, Daniel 19-2 16-1 3-1 6-0 16-1 – – W 12 10-0 0-0 0-0
Ezcurra, Daniel 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix 5-7 5-7 0-0 1-3 – 1-5 4-2 L 3 3-5 0-0 0-0
Persson, Felix 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-1 – – 0-1 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Quast, Charles 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Anderson, Cooper 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Aranda, Alex 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Arias, Borobia, Marcos 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Baldwin, Josh 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Becker, Gage 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Benoy, Steven 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Benvenutti, Joao 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Bostoen, Albert 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Braind, Elions 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Buntrok,  nathan 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Burt-smith, Ivan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Carter, Bode 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Cayuela,  cyriac 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Chhabra, Abhay 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Chhabra, Yash 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Chong, Joe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Christensen, Josh 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Cooke, Wilder 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Cortez,  josh 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Crowell,  wyatt 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Curley,  ned 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Czosynka,  marco 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Damaso, Heitor 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Deters, Will 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Devore, Trent 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Diehl, Frederick 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dillow,  thad 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Doi, Jordan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Doig, Luke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Draeger, Alex 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Dumbauld, Andrew 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Durand,  esteban 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Estanislao,  daniel 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Ferruzzi, Cooper 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fonseca, Ryan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Fontenelle,  gustavo 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 – – – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Fridinger, Caleb 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0



Fridinger, Luke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Friese,  hayden 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Aingeru 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Giorgio, Reuben 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez,  guillermo 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Hadler, Alexander 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hammond,  griffin 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Hawbaker, Harry 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Hemert, Van, Lev 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Hermange,  arthur 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Horstmann, Brady 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Huemoeller, Evan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Idoux, Grant 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Jaworski,  daniel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jing, Richy 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jolly, Lewis 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Jung, Caspar 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Kampmeier, Thomas 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kasai, Jumpei 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Knutson, Dominik 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kordesh,  matthew 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kruse, Henry 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Krzewinski, Myles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Larraga, David 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Lessa,  rafael 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Loen, Max 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Loesch, Max 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lopez, Miguel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Luna,  gabriel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lynch, Liam 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Mendes,  arthur 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 – – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Meyer, Mason 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Mhwandagara, Taona 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Murillo, Sam 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Navarro,  nicolas 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 – – – L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Nelson, Tyler 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Oaks, Jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Okina, Luca 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Penados,  justin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Peterson, Graham 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Philip,  timothee 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Phillips,  cole 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Pimenta,  victor 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Portilla, Ricky 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Raabolle, Brendon 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rijsdijk, Louk 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rivkin, Jack 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rue, Clark 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Saavedra, Andres 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Saint-paul,  eliot 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Sargent, Alec 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Satav, Ashul 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Sengphommachanh,  m 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Short, Bryton 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sibley-diggs,  jordan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Silva,  diego 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Silva, Diego 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Silveira,  francisco 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Silveira, Francisco 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 – – – L 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Siviero, Marco 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sprague, Parker 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Stoughton, Geoffrey 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Turnbull,  ian 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ulrich, Will 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Urraca,  daniel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Vandonslear, Luke 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Vanfossen, Drew 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Veldic, Marjan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0



Vigneri,  ben 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vilarroig,  david 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Vilarroig,  ramon 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Vinnedge, Sydney 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vitali, Giovanni 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Vizoli, Bogdan 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Westholder, Luke 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Whelan,  miles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Willett, Lucas 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Withers, Nate 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Wolf,  theo 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Young, Eli 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Young, Jacob 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Yung, Charles 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Zacharias, Jacob 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 77-77 35-20 42-57 12-7 17-2 9-10 9-8 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .500 .636 .424 .632 .895 .474 .529 – – .000 .000



2023-2024 Carroll University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of May 9, 2024)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/8/23 CONCORDIA WISCONSIN W 7-2 1-0 0-0 W W W W L W W W L
9/10/23 CCIW Fall Invite 23 - Plainfield, Ill.
9/17/23 UW-LA CROSSE W 6-3 1-1 0-0 W W W L L L W W W
9/21/23 WISCONSIN LUTHERAN W 9-0 3-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W W

9/29-
10/2/2023

ITA Midwest Regional
Championships - Gustavus
Adolphus College

1/26/24 UW-SUPERIOR W 6-3 1-0 0-0 W W W L L W W W L
1/27/24 at UW-Whitewater L 2-7 1-1 0-0 W Wr L L L L L L L
2/9/24 ROOSEVELT UNIVERSITY L 4-5 1-2 0-0 W W W L L L W L L
2/17/24 WARTBURG COLLEGE W 8-1 0-0 W W W L W W W W W
2/23/24 MSOE W 5-4 3-2 0-0 L W W L L W W L W
3/11/24 vs Greenville W 5-4 7-2 0-0 L W L W L W W W L
3/12/24 vs College of Wooster W 5-4 8-2 0-0 W L L L W W W L W
3/13/24 vs East Texas Baptist L 3-6 8-3 0-0 L Wr L L L L W L W
3/29/24 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY W 9-0 9-3 1-0 W W W W W W W W W
4/6/24 at North Central College (#27) L 0-9 9-4 1-0 L L L L L L L L L
4/12/24 WHEATON COLLEGE (ILL.) L 4-5 9-5 1-0 W W L L L L W L W
4/14/24 at Augustana W 5-4 1-0 L W W L L L W W W
4/19/24 ILL. WESLEYAN W 7-2 11-5 3-2 Wr W W W L W W L W
4/20/24 MILLIKIN W 8-1 12-5 4-2 W W L Wr W W W W W
5/2/24 at #4 Wheaton College (Ill.) L 1-5 12-7 4-2 u u L L L u W L L
4/23/25 CARTHAGE COLLEGE L 1-6 12-6 4-3 u u L L L L W L L


